Total Premium

Employee

Employee
Contribution

Pace
Contribution

Pace
Subsidy

Dental Plan
January 1, 2025 — December 31, 2025
Per Paycheck Rates

Total Premium

Employee + 1

Employee
Contribution

Pace
Contribution

Pace
Subsidy

Total Premium

Family

Employee
Contribution

Pace
Contribution

Pace
Subsidy

$28.58

$12.39

$16.19

57%

$61.74

$41.15

$20.59

33%

$91.33

$66.82

$24.51

27%

$6.18

$2.91

$3.27

53%

$11.02

$7.48

$3.54

32%

$19.01

$15.00

$4.01

21%

PACE

UNIVERSITY
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