Dental Plan January 1, 2025 – December 31, 2025 Per Paycheck Rates

Coverage Level	Employee				Employee + 1				Family			
Plan	Total Premium	Employee Contribution	Pace Contribution	Pace Subsidy	Total Premium	Employee Contribution	Pace Contribution	Pace Subsidy	Total Premium	Employee Contribution	Pace Contribution	Pace Subsidy
DPPO	\$28.58	\$12.39	\$16.19	57%	\$61.74	\$41.15	\$20.59	33%	\$91.33	\$66.82	\$24.51	27%
DMO	\$6.18	\$2.91	\$3.27	53%	\$11.02	\$7.48	\$3.54	32%	\$19.01	\$15.00	\$4.01	21%

